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MATTABASSETT REGIONALIZATION BUILDING COMMITTEE
MEETINGS @ 5:30 PM
82 BERLIN STREET, MIDDLETOWN, CT
(Building is wheelchair accessible)
Special Note: If you require a special accommodation for our meeting, please contact
Laura Riunte, Specialist at (860) 344-3497

The following is a list of meeting dates for calendar year 2018.
Tuesday, January 30, 2018

Tuesday, February 27, 2018
Tuesday, March 27, 2018

Tuesday, April 24, 2018

Tuesday, May 29, 2018

Tuesday, June 26, 2018

Tuesday, July 31, 2018 i 4
Tuesday, August 28, 2018 = -
Tuesday, September 25, 2018 o

Tuesday, October 30, 2018 — 2
Tuesday, November 27, 2018
Tuesday, December 18, 2018
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